

Kiwanis Club of Berkeley 100 Years of Service

PAST, PRESENT, FUTURE

Join the Celebration

The Boards of the Kiwanis Club of Berkeley ^{and} Kiwanis Club of Berkeley Foundation

cordially invite you to the 100 Years of Service Celebration.

Sunday February 26, 2023

Sunday February 26, 2023 5:30 to 8:30 PM

Northbrae Community Church 941 The Alameda, Berkeley

Parking is available in the rear off of Solano Avenue

Let the celebration begin

5:30 PM: Meet and greet Cal-Nev-Ha Governors past, present and future, featuring Young Peoples Symphony Orchestra musicians, and 100 years of Berkeley Kiwanis history on display.

6:00 PM: Catered buffet dinner

6:45 - 8:20 PM: Celebration program including introduction of guests, proclamations, Exclusive Live Auction, Happy/Sad dollars, and more.

Questions? Roberta Bliss, (510) 526-8900, rbliss@lmi.net

Reserve your place at the Centennial Celebration

Return this form and send a check (\$60 per person) made payable to:

Kiwanis Club of Berkeley Foundation P. O. Box 3032, Berkeley, CA 94703 Tax ID: 94-3300703

Your reservation confirmation will be sent to your email.

Email:

Phone:

of Tickets, \$60 each:

Other Contributions:

Total:

Help secure the future

Purchase a Sponsorship

Platinum Sponsor (\$1000+) Gifts to the Foundation of any amount greater than \$1000

Gold Sponsor (\$250)

Includes recognition in program

Centennial Contributor (\$100)

"\$100 for 100 years" includes one Celebration Package and underwrites complimentary tickets for Kiwanis dignitaries and others

Make an In-Kind Contribution

- Join as a Wine Steward with Jack Rosano
- Join Oaks Jeweler, The Glen, and Sharon Silviera by contributing exclusive live auction items

Reserve your Celebration Package

Celebration Package (\$60)

Includes Dinner and Memento Package (Centennial Preserves, commemorative wine glass, and more) If unable to attend, a limited quantity of Memento Packages may be available for \$25.00.